PRICE LIST 2023 - 2024

Soup
Soup of the Day - large
Soup of the Day - small

Menu

Menu PK-Grade 1 - Organic - (delivered to classroom)
Menu Grade 2 - 3

Menu Grade 4 - 12

(menu contains of Soup / Salad / Main Course)

Elementary School Breakfast Box - Organic
brought to classroom at 9:00

Alternative to our Menu

Special of the Day

Sushi Set (available every 2 weeks)

Maki (available every 2 weeks)

HS Fast dish (only served in Coffee Shop)
Ketchup/Mustard

Pasta & Salad

Pasta of the day

Salad from Buffet Small
Salad from Buffet Large

liveEasy
live easy - snack of the day

Yoghurt & Topping (Granola, Cornflakes or Berries)
Curd Cream & Topping (Granola, Cornflakes or Berries)
Fresh Fruit Salad / Fruit Cup

Piece of Fresh Fruit

Breakfast 07:40-10:15

is offered in our Coffee Shop

Croissant

Brezel

Homemade Muffin

Cereals with milk

Croissant OR Pretzel with Nutella (2 pieces)
Nutella

Cereals

Sandwiches

Large Selection of freshly made
Sandwiches (mainly Wholemeal)
Special Sandwich XXL

Selection of Tramezzini
Schnitzelsemmel

2,30€
1,50 €

6,95 €
6,95 €
7,55 €

3,80€

6,10 €
7,90 €
7,30 €
5,90 €
0,25 €

5,80 €
3,60 €
5,60 €

3,40¢€

2,90¢€
2,90 €
3,00€
1,10 €

1,75 €
1,75 €
2,20€
3,20€
4,10 €
1,20 €
2,00€

2,90¢€
3,70 €
330¢€
3,20€

Snacks

Various Yoghurts 180g

Mduller Milchreis 200g

Various NOM TO GO 0,41

Various N6om Trinkyoghurt 0,51
Homemade Muffin

Cookie various

Balisto Musli Bar

Corny Musli Bar BIG

Corny Musli Bar small

TUC Cracker

Landgarten Bio Cashew Cocos Curry, 50g
Landgarten Bio Pure Superfruit Mix, 40g
Landgarten Bio Strawberries/Chocolate, 50g
Landgarten Bio Rasberry in Chocolate, 50g
Landgarten Bio Soja Tomato-Chili
Apfelchips, 50g

Popcorn various

Chips various

Beverages

Romerquelle Mineral Water 0,51
Romerquelle Emotion Various 0,51
Romerquelle Biolimo Various 0,3751
Softdrinks Various 0,5l

Héllinger BIO Juices 0,51

Focus Water various 0,51

Véslauer Balance Various 0,7
"Innocent" Smoothies Various
Latella Various

Milk 0,25 (organic)

Cacao Milk 0,25

Vanilla Milk 0,25

Caffee Latte 0,2 |

Soja Cacao/Vanillamilk 0,251
Oat Milk 0,21

Coffee

Espresso small / big
Coffee various small / big
Chocolate small / big

lcecream

according to available pricelist

all prices are incl. the Austrian V.A.T
This Pricelist is valid until June 15" 2024

2,20€
2,20€
2,55€
2,55 €
2,20€
2,60 €
1,70 €
1,70 €
1,00 €
2,20€
2,50 €
2,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
1,50 €
1,90 €
1,90 €
1,90 €

1,45 €
2,10€
2,20 €
2,10€
2,90 €
3,20€
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,60 €
1,20 €
1,20 €
1,20 €
2,90 €

2,10€
2,10€

1,40/2,80€
1,90/3,70 €
1,90/3,70 €



