Soup		Snacks	
Soup of the Day - large	2,30 €	Various Yoghurts 180g	2,20€
Soup of the Day - small	1,50 €	Müller Milchreis 200g	2,20 €
,		Various NÖM TO GO 0,4I	2,55€
Menu		Various Nöm Trinkyoghurt 0,5I	2,55€
Menu PK-Grade 1 - Organic - (delivered to classroom)	6,95€	Homemade Muffin	2,20 €
Menu Grade 2 - 3	6,95€	Cookie various	2,60 €
Menu Grade 4 - 12	7,55 €	Balisto Müsli Bar	1,70 €
(menu contains of Soup / Salad / Main Course)		Corny Müsli Bar BIG	1,70 €
		Corny Müsli Bar small	1,00€
Elementary School Breakfast Box - Organic	3,80 €	TUC Cracker	2,20 €
brought to classroom at 9:00		Landgarten Bio Cashew Cocos Curry, 50g	2,50 €
		Landgarten Bio Pure Superfruit Mix, 40g	2,00 €
Alternative to our Menu		Landgarten Bio Strawberries/Chocolate, 50g	2,50 €
Special of the Day	6,10 €	Landgarten Bio Rasberry in Chocolate, 50g	2,50 €
Sushi Set (available every 2 weeks)	7,90 €	Landgarten Bio Soja Tomato-Chili	1,50 €
Maki (available every 2 weeks)	7,30 €	Apfelchips, 50g	1,90 €
HS Fast dish (only served in Coffee Shop)	5,90 €	Popcorn various	1,90 €
Ketchup/Mustard	0,25 €	Chips various	1,90 €
Pasta & Salad	5.00.0	December	
Pasta of the day	5,80 €	Beverages	1.45.0
Salad from Buffet Small	3,60 €	Römerquelle Mineral Water 0,51	1,45 €
Salad from Buffet Large	5,60 €	Römerquelle Emotion Various 0,51	2,10 €
		Römerquelle Biolimo Various 0,3751	2,20 €
		Softdrinks Various 0,5I	2,10 €
liveEasy		Höllinger BIO Juices 0,51	2,90 €
live easy - snack of the day	3,40 €	Focus Water various 0,5I	3,20 €
		Vöslauer Balance Various 0,7	2,90 €
Yoghurt & Topping (Granola, Cornflakes or Berries)	2,90 €	"Innocent" Smoothies Various	2,90 €
Curd Cream & Topping (Granola, Cornflakes or Berries)	2,90 €	Latella Various	2,60 €
Fresh Fruit Salad / Fruit Cup	3,00 €	Milk 0,25 (organic)	1,20 €
Piece of Fresh Fruit	1,10 €	Cacao Milk 0,25	1,20 €
		Vanilla Milk 0,25	1,20 €
		Caffee Latte 0,2 I	2,90 €
Breakfast 07:40-10:15		Cala Cana (Man III and III a C 25)	2122
is offered in our Coffee Shop	1 55 0	Soja Cacao/Vanillamilk 0,251	2,10 €
Croissant	1,75 €	Oat Milk 0,2l	2,10 €
Brezel	1,75 €		
Homemade Muffin	2,20 €	Coffee	
Cereals with milk	3,20 €	Espresso small / big	1,40 / 2,80 €
Croissant OR Pretzel with Nutella (2 pieces)	4,10 €	Coffee various small / big	1,90 / 3,70 €
Nutella	1,20 €	Chocolate small / big	1,90 / 3,70 €
Cereals	2,00 €		
Consideration		Icecream	
Sandwiches		according to available pricelist	
Large Selection of freshly made	2.00.6		
Sandwiches (mainly Wholemeal)	2,90 €	all prices are included Austrian V A T	
Special Sandwich XXL	3,70 €	all prices are incl. the Austrian V.A.T This Pricelist is valid until June 15 <sup>th</sup> 2024	
Selection of Tramezzini Schnitzelsemmel	3,30 €	THIS PLICENSUS VAIID UNTIL JUNE 15 2024	
Schinzelsennner	3,20 €		

